Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman
Calendario: CUARTA Masculina / Grupo E

Fecha/lugar
15/11/25 11:40

15/11/25 11:40

15/11/25 12:30

15/11/25 12:30

15/11/25 13:20

15/11/25 13:20

Local

Agustin Saiz Teca
Mario

Francisco Arcos Gijon
Adrian Jiménez Calderon

Luis Manuel Bermudez
Carlos Marchal Espinosa

Sergio Ceciliano
Jose Juan Ceciliano

Agustin Saiz Teca
Mario

Luis Manuel Bermudez
Carlos Marchal Espinosa

1/1

Resultado

9-1

8-9

1-9

5-9

9-5

9-4

Visitante

Sergio Ceciliano
Jose Juan Ceciliano

Luis Manuel Bermudez
Carlos Marchal Espinosa

Agustin Saiz Teca
Mario

Francisco Arcos Gijon
Adrian Jiménez Calderon

Francisco Arcos Gijon
Adrian Jiménez Calderon

Sergio Ceciliano
Jose Juan Ceciliano
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